Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

9/29/12

8 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT: 74 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
8001 Lily 57.30 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT: 69 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12003 Macy 63.65 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12001 Ivy 44 .86 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
12004 Emmy -- 2 0 1 0 1 NQ
12005 Sophie -- 2 4 1 1 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 65 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\avourseT Faultzs E Score Place
16001 Zeni 70.15 2 0 0 0 0 85 1



Standard Results Novice A - Regular
9/29/12

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 64 sec

Armband Call Name Time R SvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20001 Riley 62.01 1 1 0 3 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 65 sec

Armband Call Name Time Course Faults Score Place

R W T F E

24001 Gaze 75.89 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/29/12

8 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT: 74 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
8201 Maddie 58.29 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
8204 Kirby 63.68 0 0 1 0 0 95 2
8202 Tango 79.86 3 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT: 69 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (.\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12203 Tallulah 4558 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12207 Lucy 50.28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12211 Mia 50.56 1 1 0 0 0 90 3
8205 Galen 81.37 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12201 Sage 70.48 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12202 Timer -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
12204 Fozzie 54.01 0 0 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 65 sec

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place

16203 Skuggi 59.40 0 0 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/29/12

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 64 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20204 Annie 55.04 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
20206 Elle -- -- -- - -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 65 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20203 Finn 40.59 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24202 Gypsy 50.00 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24002 Gus 49.38 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
24203 Bettie Mae -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
24201 Athan - - -- - -- - ABS

24204 Caika - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
9/29/12

8 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT: 87 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R ™ T F E Score Place
8401 Toni -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8402 Happy -- 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT: 83 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T - E Score Place
12209 Ralphie 71.48 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12210 Roger 70.88 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
12402 Bode 85.99 4 0 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT: 81 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16405 Finn 62.54 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16204 Zora -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
16401 Elly 75.41 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16402 Patty 63.52 3 3 2 2 0 NQ
16403 Josey 80.71 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
16408 Tokey 60.41 4 2 1 1 0 NQ

16406 Thunder - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
9/29/12

20 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT: 78 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\3VourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20201 Juice 46.24 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20402 Chip 62.68 0 0 1 0 0 95 2
20405 Zuzu 66.18 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20410 Toby 72.79 1 1 0 0 0 90 4
20208 Foster 56.28 3 1 0 4 0 NQ
20403 Marco 68.47 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20404 Riley 77.54 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20406 Sophie 56.09 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20408 Bree - 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20409 Zoe 90.02 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
20411 Miley 55.35 2 0 0 3 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT: 81 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24403 Rush! 54.85 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24405 Dagger 61.78 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24402 Louie 78.87 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent A - Regular

9/29/12
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 68 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12205 Agnes 49.34 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
12601 Willie 98.00 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 66 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16407 Craze 66.25 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
16601 Desi -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 63 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20401 PInk 46.58 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Lily 51.44 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20602 Chaz 63.59 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Sainte 55.66 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20604 Lucy 57.93 2 3 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Kiwi 56.05 3 3 0 5 0 NQ
20606 Briley 71.97 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Tiva 51.95 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20608 Frost 63.89 1 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent A - Regular

9/29/12
20609 Kaos -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20611 Honor 76.78 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 67 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
24407 Baillie 50.73 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24404 Audi -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
24603 Gauge 78.70 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24605 Hawke Eye 60.66 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
24606 Bonnie -- -- -- - -- -- ABS



Standard Results Excellent B - Regular
9/29/12

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 73 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
8812 Fly 47.69 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Chief 62.65 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Haley 58.02 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8802 Haley - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8803 Vicki 62.21 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Brio 62.61 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8805 Spirit 53.77 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Cash 56.04 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
8808 Riley 79.59 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Sally 78.81 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8814 Abby 75.57 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Cha Cha 65.05 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Topaz - -- -- - - -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 68 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\3VourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12801 Bizzy 41.81 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12811 Ruger 47.73 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12807 Casey 51.82 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12819 Jesse 52.11 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12832 Breeze 52.38 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Jazzy 53.83 0 0 0 0 0 100
12826 Wrecks 54.60 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Willow 55.45 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Jet 59.65 0 0 0 0 0 100
12830 Tempo 65.64 0 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Abbie 65.98 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Excellent B - Regular
9/29/12

12803 Major 69.31 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Brumby 72.16 0 0 2 1 0 NQ
12806 Dudley 66.73 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Keefer 62.87 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Teddy 67.35 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Maggie 58.93 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Mac 73.68 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Bungee 68.36 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12820 Buddy 47.15 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Wager 60.41 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Jersey 57.87 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Kylie 80.50 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12828 Murphy 67.42 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12829 Sevi 51.77 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12831 Brooke 49.23 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12817 TK -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12823 Joan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12824 Rudi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 66 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16818 Diz 41.31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16803 Dani 54.84 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16801 Teaa 55.24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16810 Clare 60.32 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16805 Louis 60.89 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Allie 62.37 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Rio 73.97 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 lzzy 68.39 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent B - Regular
9/29/12

16807 Bandit 58.71 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16811 Vixen 65.30 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Bozley 59.16 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Tango 64.95 1 2 0 4 0 NQ
16814 Mac - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16815 Cruiser 67.09 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Timmy 75.06 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Maeby 50.10 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Robbie 57.02 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Dillon - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 63 sec
Armband Call Name Time R SvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20815 Khaos 41.09 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20813 Tessa 41.86 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20841 Ally 42.07 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20862 Driver 4211 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20827 Bouncer 43.65 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Ink 45.10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Spirit 46.11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Jet 46.16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Kate 47.54 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Sophie 47.75 0 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Blade 48.61 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Louie 48.71 0 0 0 0 0 100
20864 Spur 49.09 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Roxie 49.49 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Mollie 51.28 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Doug 51.95 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Excellent B - Regular
9/29/12

20834 Lancelot 52.22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Katy 52.31 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Emma 52.42 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Dexter 53.15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Bart 53.41 0 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Lucy 54.20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Glitter 55.66 0 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Mesa 55.83 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Shay 56.95 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Reba 59.41 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Jack 63.37 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Reese 42.92 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20804 Summit 52.03 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20806 Scarlett 55.19 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
20807 Paddy 43.62 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20809 Trip 44.90 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20818 Coffee - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20819 Pip 68.30 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20820 Ruffles 58.33 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Izzy 72.90 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20822 Savanna -- 2 2 0 2 1 NQ
20823 Lucy 52.09 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20824 Selby 49.70 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20825 Johnnie -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20826 Fallon 70.23 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
20829 Pete - 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20830 Shug 46.04 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20835 Kirby 67.49 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20839 Jackie-Blue 63.21 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20843 Sassy 65.93 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Forest 63.82 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20846 Hummer 61.24 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Aavry 58.47 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20855 Rori - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20856 Kegger 56.00 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20857 SoBe - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20860 Rush 42.99 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent B - Regular
9/29/12

20861 Aidan 43.93 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20866 AJ -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 67 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24809 lggy 46.76 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24812 Josie 46.97 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 Zara 49.65 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24810 Annie 52.52 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24804 Maggie 52.83 0 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Addie 53.25 0 0 0 0 0 100
24808 MarJus 58.41 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Moni 61.19 0 0 0 0 0 100
24820 Desi 61.55 0 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Zef 73.14 3 3 0 3 0 NQ
24604 Hank - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
24801 Rock-It 91.26 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Millie 83.71 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Trudi 75.98 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Berlin 63.91 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24815 Zulu 73.52 4 3 0 4 0 NQ
24819 Blaze 69.70 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
24813 Chessie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24816 Bailey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
9/29/12

4 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT: 79 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
4201 Shanty 57.90 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

8 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT: 74 sec

Armband Call Name Time R CWourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
8207 Remy 57.52 1 0 0 0 0 95
8206 Gordon 61.79 2 1 0 0 0 85 2

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 70 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (JvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12214 Cody 62.25 2 0 1 0 0 85 1

12213 Ted E -- 2 0 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
9/29/12

16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 69 sec

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

R w T F E
16205 Joey 57.69 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16206 Jenny 96.70 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16208 Catch - 0 0 0 5 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 70 sec
: Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20212 Rikki 56.30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20211 Strider 50.32 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
9/29/12

12 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT: 86 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E E Score Place
12407 Brady 51.03 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12212 Willow 67.97 0 1 0 0 0 95 2
12404 Winnie -- 2 2 0 2 1 NQ
12406 Roger 98.07 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT: 83 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W . F E Score Place
16409 Rosie 51.25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16410 Annie -- 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16411 Sophie 96.72 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT: 86 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20422 Finn 62.78 1 0 0 0 0 95
20413 Tillie 64.82 1 1 0 0 0 90 2
20414 Annie 85.18 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20415 Kioti -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20418 Shorty 107.39 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20421 Hemi - - -- - -- - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent A - Preferred

9/29/12
8 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 73 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8602 Satchel 78.59 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 71 sec
Armband Call Name Time R SvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12405 Dee Dee 80.84 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12603 Shasta 78.97 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12605 Hope 67.75 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 68 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16603 Holly 78.99 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Bess 57.64 4 1 0 3 0 NQ
16605 Abby 55.93 2 3 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent A - Preferred
9/29/12

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 72 sec

Course Faults

R ™ T F E Score Place

Armband Call Name Time

20612 Katie - 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20417 Kaylee - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent B - Preferred
9/29/12

4 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 78 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
4803 Foxy 61.57 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Jazzy 70.31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4807 Casey 71.31 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4804 Hero 66.50 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
4806 Ellie 70.78 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
4601 Touche -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
4802 Foo -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
4805 Tazer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 73 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8822 Cammi 54.40 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8819 Coco 61.12 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8601 Cheetah 61.92 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8816 Comet 54.33 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Me-Me 69.68 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8818 Stan 70.78 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8820 Emmy 69.48 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8823 Shadow 86.34 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Cody 66.11 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8825 Gretchen -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Excellent B - Preferred
9/29/12

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 71 sec
Armband Call Name Time R SvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12837 Remy 59.29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12834 Trevor 65.81 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12604 Marilyn 56.98 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12833 Cooper 83.11 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12835 Kaper 86.08 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12836 Tag 50.11 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12838 Lyra 63.84 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12839 Pension 68.95 2 1 1 1 0 NQ
12840 Magic 92.37 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 68 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16821 Ace 62.15 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Scotty 73.08 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Mira 70.39 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Valley 65.60 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Simon 50.93 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16828 Skye 57.14 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Zoey 66.20 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent B - Preferred
9/29/12

16823 Clarence - - -- - -- - ABS
16826 Aladdin -- -- -- - -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT: 72 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20868 Callie 61.35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20869 Mary 85.13 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20870 Huntleigh 64.74 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20871 Onyx 57.49 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

9/29/12

8 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT: 44 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
8001 Lily 29.80 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

12 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT: 40 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12001 Ivy 28.30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12003 Macy 36.43 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12004 Emmy -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
12005 Sophie 54.14 3 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT: 37 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\ivourseT Faultzs E Score Place
16001 Zeni 57.41 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
9/29/12

20 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT: 35sec

Armband Call Name Time R SvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20001 Riley 47.00 2 0 0 3 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT: 38 sec

Armband Call Name Time Course Faults Score Place

R W T F E

24001 Gaze 45.95 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

9/29/12

8 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT: 44 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
8201 Maddie 27.43 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8202 Tango -- 6 2 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT: 40 sec

Armband Call Name Time R %VourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12207 Lucy 26.62 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12201 Sage 34.37 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12202 Timer 48.97 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT: 37 sec

Armband Call Name Time R SvourseT Faul}:s E Score Place
16408 Tokey 23.82 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16203 Skuggi 28.93 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/29/12
20 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT: 35sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20408 Bree 21.66 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Juice 27.25 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20202 Rizel 42.01 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Annie 33.96 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20401 PInk 20.87 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20206 Elle -- -- -- - -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT: 38sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20203 Finn 22.67 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24202 Gypsy 23.08 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24002 Gus 25.04 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24204 Caika -- -- -- - -- -- ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/29/12
8 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT: 45 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R ™ T F E Score Place
8402 Happy 42.59 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8401 Toni - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT: 42 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T - E Score Place
12203 Tallulah 39.25 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
8205 Galen - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12204 Fozzie 53.16 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12209 Ralphie 42.27 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12210 Roger 40.34 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 40 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16204 Zora -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16401 Elly 53.11 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16402 Patty 37.74 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Josey - 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
16407 Craze 38.66 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
16406 Thunder -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/29/12

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 38 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\3VourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20403 Marco 32.31 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20601 Lily 37.10 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20208 Foster 56.35 2 0 0 3 0 NQ
20402 Chip 47.11 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20404 Riley 39.51 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20405 Zuzu 35.85 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Sophie 39.50 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20409 Zoe 66.63 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
20604 Lucy 36.49 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 40 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24402 Louie 43.42 0 0 0 0 0 94
24404 Audi 47 17 0 0 0 0 0 86 2
24405 Dagger 44 .84 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
24605 Hawke Eye 28.85 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24607 Harry 93.43 2 0 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent A - Regular
9/29/12

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 47 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
12402 Bode 45.26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12211 Mia 41.08 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12601 Willie 71.28 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 45 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (.\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16405 Finn 43.62 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16814 Mac -- 3 1 0 2 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 44 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\ivourseT Faultzs E Score Place
20410 Toby 41.42 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20411 Miley -- 5 3 0 3 0 NQ
20602 Chaz 51.49 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Sainte 40.99 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20607 Tiva 37.61 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20608 Frost - 0 3 0 0 1 NQ
20609 Kaos 48.68 3 3 0 1 0 NQ
20611 Honor 35.63 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent A - Regular
9/29/12

20836 Bart 40.18 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 47 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24603 Gauge 50.82 0 0 0 0 0 91 1
24403 Rush! 58.69 4 1 0 1 0 NQ

24606 Bonnie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent B - Regular
9/29/12

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 50 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
8812 Fly 34.99 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8815 Cha Cha 38.98 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Riley 44 .33 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8813 Sally 44.60 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8809 Chief 49.81 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Haley 40.66 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8803 Vicki 57.15 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Brio 42.88 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Spirit 35.06 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Cash 43.58 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Topaz -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8814 Abby 65.21 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 47 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
12820 Buddy 31.09 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12829 Sevi 32.11 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12205 Agnes 33.19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12807 Casey 35.14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12812 Teddy 35.26 0 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Bungee 35.59 0 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Jesse 36.07 0 0 0 0 0 100
12826 Wrecks 36.70 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Dudley 37.25 0 0 0 0 0 100
12832 Breeze 37.46 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Jazzy 39.57 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Maggie 39.91 0 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Excellent B - Regular
9/29/12

12810 Willow 40.91 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Major 43.52 0 0 0 0 0 100
12830 Tempo 45.29 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Bizzy 28.50 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Brumby 4413 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Boone 36.39 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Jet 45.36 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Keefer 44.04 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Ruger 35.09 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Mac 49.65 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12817 TK 50.08 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Abbie - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12822 Wager 39.99 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12824 Rudi 31.87 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Jersey 37.89 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12828 Murphy 46.86 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12831 Brooke 34.24 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Joan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12827 Kylie - - - -- - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 45sec
Armband Call Name Time R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16818 Diz 27.06 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16817 Maeby 28.34 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16819 Robbie 34.15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16803 Dani 34.20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Teaa 35.67 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Clare 35.74 0 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Vixen 36.46 0 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Excellent B - Regular
9/29/12

16805 Louis 37.22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Cruiser 40.70 0 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Desi 41.68 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Rio 42.77 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 lzzy 45.04 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Bandit 46.03 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Allie 40.97 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Bozley 41.95 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Tango 64.54 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Timmy -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16809 Dillon - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 44 sec
Armband Call Name Time R CWourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20827 Bouncer 27.31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20860 Rush 27.72 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20841 Ally 27.76 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20813 Tessa 28.70 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20801 Ink 28.77 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Kegger 28.77 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Trip 28.85 0 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Spirit 29.29 0 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Blade 29.35 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Dexter 30.53 0 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Forest 30.53 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Sophie 30.58 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Louie 31.55 0 0 0 0 0 100
20864 Spur 31.55 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Doug 31.74 0 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

9/29/12

20834
20865
20805
20847
20829
20606
20806
20821
20866
20842
20828
20835
20605
20803
20804
20807
20808
20810
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20823
20824
20825
20826
20830
20832
20833
20839
20840
20843
20845
20846
20851
20852

Lancelot
Mesa
Emma
Mollie
Pete
Briley
Scarlett
lzzy

AJ
Reba
Katy
Kirby
Kiwi
Reese
Summit
Paddy
Jet
McKay
Khaos
Coffee
Pip
Ruffles
Savanna
Lucy
Selby
Johnnie
Fallon
Shug
Jack
Roxie
Jackie-Blue
Shay
Sassy
Glitter
Hummer
Aavry
Lucy

32.63
33.54
34.61
35.23
35.75
37.04
37.77
38.20
38.47
38.52
38.75
42.10
290.88
33.05
42.47
36.60
29.25
37.67
31.16
43.87
32.78
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37.47
34.86
20.76
27.54
55.91
33.74
46.67
39.48
49.41
36.04
39.23
42.49
43.55
35.88
38.38
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Excellent B - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Excellent B - Regular
9/29/12

20854 Kate 32.09 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20855 Rori 38.71 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20857 SoBe 28.10 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20861 Aidan 27.65 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20862 Driver 27.28 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 47 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24804 Maggie 29.83 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24812 Josie 30.47 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 Zara 31.94 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24807 Addie 33.14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24820 Desi 40.16 0 0 0 0 0 100
24407 Baillie 49.94 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24601 Zef 45.40 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24604 Hank 34.90 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
24801 Rock-It 63.43 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24802 Moni 42.69 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24803 Millie 52.11 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 MarJus 39.83 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24809 lggy 40.39 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
24810 Annie 34.03 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Trudi 47.76 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Berlin 43.90 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24815 Zulu 49.50 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
24819 Blaze 49.96 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
24813 Chessie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24816 Bailey - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
9/29/12

4 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT: 49 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
4201 Shanty 33.75 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT: 45sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8206 Gordon 39.77 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT: 42 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12214 Cody 34.51 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12213 Ted E 49.15 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
9/29/12

16 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT: 40 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth £ Score Place
16206 Jenny 35.45 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16208 Catch - 1 1 0 4 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT: 43 sec

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T - E Score Place

20214 Gus - . ABS




JWW Results Open - Preferred
9/29/12

4 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT: 50 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
4401 Simba 40.74 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT: 47 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8207 Remy 45.37 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 45 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (JvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12407 Brady 30.98 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12212 Willow 68.69 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
12404 Winnie 30.12 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12406 Roger -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
9/29/12

16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 43 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16409 Rosie 35.21 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16205 Joey 50.72 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16410 Annie -- 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Holly 45.31 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 45 sec
: Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E £ Score Place
20211 Strider 40.17 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20413 Tillie 48.21 3 3 0 3 0 NQ
20418 Shorty -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
20421 Hemi 65.35 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20422 Finn 48.10 4 3 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent A - Preferred
9/29/12
8 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 52 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8601 Cheetah 45.90 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 50 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12405 Dee Dee 73.89 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12603 Shasta 56.70 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12604 Marilyn -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 49 sec
Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16605 Abby 28.89 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16411 Sophie 60.69 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Bess 35.61 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent A - Preferred
9/29/12

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 52 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20414 Annie 67.41 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20415 Kioti -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20417 Kaylee - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent B - Preferred
9/29/12

4 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 55 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
4801 Jazzy 40.02 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4807 Casey 41.58 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4806 Ellie 53.08 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4803 Foxy 39.61 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
4804 Hero 45.73 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
4805 Tazer 49.09 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
4601 Touche - - - - - - ABS

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 52 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8816 Comet 33.17 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8822 Cammi 35.46 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8821 Skittles 38.91 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8818 Stan 40.73 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8819 Coco 42.37 0 0 0 0 0 100
8817 Me-Me 42.84 0 0 0 0 0 100
8602 Satchel 46.57 0 0 0 0 0 100
8820 Emmy 47.97 0 0 0 0 0 100
8823 Shadow 64.93 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Cody 48.60 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8825 Gretchen -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent B - Preferred
9/29/12

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 50 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\3VourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12839 Pension 32.67 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12837 Remy 38.15 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12834 Trevor 40.58 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12833 Cooper 47.41 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12605 Hope 51.98 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12836 Tag 35.20 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12838 Lyra -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 49 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16828 Skye 30.97 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16824 Mira 42.06 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16830 Zoey 47.06 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16821 Ace 40.29 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Scotty 55.27 0 2 0 4 0 NQ
16825 Valley 41.78 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Simon 34.50 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Clarence -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16826 Aladdin -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent B - Preferred
9/29/12

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 52 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\3VourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20870 Huntleigh 37.73 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20868 Callie 40.98 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20869 Mary 50.57 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20612 Katie 63.40 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20871 Onyx 43.17 2 3 0 3 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
9/29/12
8 inches SCT: 44.83 sec
Armband Call Name Time C\ivourseF FauItEs Score Place
8813 Sally 44.83 0 0 0 10 1
8808 Riley 47.31 0 0 0 9
8804 Brio 41.70 1 0 0 NQ
8814 Abby -- 0 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 44.83 10
Truncated time <= 49.00 9
Truncated time <= 53.00 8
Truncated time <= 58.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
12 inches SCT: 30 sec
Armband Call Name Time (Jvourse'z: FauItEs Score Place
12824 Rudi 30.00 0 0 0 10 1
12801 Bizzy 31.06 0 0 0 9
12819 Jesse 35.01 0 0 0 8
12807 Casey 38.54 0 0 0 7
12809 Keefer 40.32 0 0 0 6
12209 Ralphie 48.69 0 0 0 4
12808 Jet 51.29 0 0 0 3
12005 Sophie -- 2 1 0 NQ
12806 Dudley 41.86 1 2 0 NQ
12812 Teddy 39.48 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
9/29/12
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.00 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45.00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time <= 51.00 3
Truncated time <= 54.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT: 29.86 sec
Armband Call Name Time (;/:Vours?: FauItEs Score Place
16817 Maeby 29.86 °c 0 0 10 1
16818 Diz 32.57 0 0 0 9
16804 Rio 45.64 0o 0 o0 4
16402 Patty 38.82 oo N
16403 Josey - 2 2.0 Na
16806 Izzy 45.22 2 00 Na
16814 Mac 37.16 1T 1 0 NQ
16809 Dillon - - T T T ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 29 86 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time <= 50.00 3
Truncated time <= 53.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular

9/29/12

20 inches SCT: 27.99 sec

Armband Call Name Time (\ivourseF FauItEs Score Place
20807 Paddy 27.99 0 0 0 10 1
20841 Ally 29.13 0 0 0 9
20801 Ink 30.19 0 0 0 9
20827 Bouncer 30.35 0 0 0 9
20803 Reese 31.38 0 0 0 8
20858 Spirit 31.51 0 0 0 8
20811 Louie 33.13 0 0 0 8
20606 Briley 33.48 0 0 0 8
20857 SoBe 34.12 0 0 0 7
20864 Spur 34.65 0 0 0 7
20609 Kaos 36.01 0 0 0 7
20854 Kate 36.37 0 0 0 7
20828 Katy 36.56 0 0 0 7
20814 Doug 37.72 0 0 0 6
20201 Juice 39.60 0 0 0 6
20842 Reba 40.34 0 0 0 5
20860 Rush 40.70 0 0 0 5
20834 Lancelot 40.74 0 0 0 5
20832 Jack 47.50 0 0 0 3
20818 Coffee 48.85 0 0 0 2
20829 Pete 49.00 0 0 0 2
20204 Annie 42.18 0 2 0 NQ
20403 Marco - 1 0 0 NQ
20602 Chaz 49.93 3 0 0 NQ
20603 Sainte 42.64 1 2 0 NQ
20604 Lucy 39.92 1 2 0 NQ
20607 Tiva - 2 0 0 NQ
20806 Scarlett - 0 0 0 NQ
20809 Trip 39.27 2 0 0 NQ
20815 Khaos 34.81 2 0 0 NQ
20819 Pip - 1 2 0 NQ
20821 lzzy 42.30 0 3 0 NQ
20824 Selby - 0 2 1 NQ
20825 Johnnie 33.86 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
9/29/12
20850 Blade 41.58 2 0 0 NQ
20851 Aavry 33.73 1 0 0 NQ
20855 Rori 48.45 0 2 0 NQ
20861 Aidan 34.55 1 1 0 NQ
20402 Chip -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 27.99 10
Truncated time <= 3(0.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2
24 inches SCT: 38.93 sec
Armband Call Name Time C\ivours?: FauItEs Score Place
24810 Annie 38.93 0 0 O 10 1
24404 Audi 49.91 0 0 0 7
20203 Finn 46.74 0 2 0 NQ
24002 Gus -- 1 2 0 NQ
24604 Hank 42.84 1 3 0 NQ
24805 Zara 35.00 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Addie 40.68 1 1 0 NQ
24809 lggy - 2 1 1 NQ
24812 Josie 40.23 1 1 0 NQ
24819 Blaze -- 0 0 1 NQ
24603 Gauge -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24816 Bailey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
9/29/12

Time
Truncated time = 38.93
Truncated time <= 42.00
Truncated time <= 46.00
Truncated time < 50.00

Points
10

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
9/29/12
4 inches SCT: 54.93 sec
Armband Call Name Time C\ivourseF FauItEs Score Place
4806 Ellie 54.93 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 5§4.93 10
Truncated time < 60.00 9
8 inches SCT: 36.97 sec
Armband Call Name Time (.\Evours?: FauItEs Score Place
8822 Cammi 36.97 0 0 0 10 1
8818 Stan 45.13 0 0 0 7
8601 Cheetah 47.86 0 0 0 7
Time Points
Truncated time = 36.97 10
Truncated time <= 4(0.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time <= 51.00 6
Truncated time <= 55 00 5
Truncated time <= 59.00 4
Truncated time < 60.00 3
12 inches SCT: 38.57 sec
Armband Call Name Time (ivours?: FauItEs Score Place
12407 Brady 38.57 0 0 0 10 1
12212 Willow - 1 0 0 NQ
12404 Winnie 53.66 2 1 0 NQ
12604 Marilyn 46.15 1 0 0 NQ
12836 Tag 44 .40 2 0 0 NQ
12839 Pension 35.58 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
9/29/12
Time Points
Truncated time = 38.57 10
Truncated time <= 42.00 9
Truncated time <= 46.00 8
Truncated time <= 50.00 7
Truncated time <= 53.00 6
Truncated time <= 57.00 5
Truncated time < 60.00 4
16 inches SCT: 34.12 sec
Armband Call Name Time C\ivoursz?: FauItEs Score Place
16604 Bess 34.12 0 0 0 10 1
16605 Abby 36.35 0 0 0 9
16827 Simon 37.49 0 0 0 9
16409 Rosie 44 .02 0 0 0 7
16821 Ace 47.70 0 0 0 6
16208 Catch - - - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 34.12 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 40.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 47.00 6
Truncated time <= 51.00 5
Truncated time <= 54.00 4
Truncated time < 55.00 3
20 inches SCT: 0Osec
Armband Call Name Time C\ivourse':: FauItEs Score Place
20418 Shorty - 2 1 0 NQ
20869 Mary - 2 2 0 NQ





